
HCSSL 2026 CALENDAR

Date Time Event Note

Thursday, January 1, 2026 Late sign ups assigned to Teams

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Selection of Summer 

Managers

Friday, February 13, 2026 Due date for Winter Evaluations

Saturday, February 14, 2026 9:00a - 12:00p Umpire/Manager Rules Clinic Field 2

Thursday, February 26, 2026 End Winter regular season

Friday, February 27, 2026 Winter Player Evaluations Due Coordinated by Vice President

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Registration Deadline; Last Day before Late Fee 

Monday, March 2, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

March 2 - 5 6:30-10:00 pm Winter Playoffs

Saturday, March 7, 2026 9:00 AM New player tryouts (1st Session)

Saturday, March 14, 2026 9:00 AM New player tryouts (2nd Session)  

Saturday, March 14, 2026 Last day to register for draft - pay late fee

Saturday, March 14, 2026 ON LINE DiSCUSSION

Determine Number of Teams 

(Executive Board)

Thursday, March 19, 2026 5:00–7:00 PM Draft - United

Saturday, March 21, 2026 10:00-12:00 AM Draft - American

Monday, March 23, 2026 5:00–7:00 PM Draft - Continental

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 5:00–7:00 PM Draft - National

Friday, March 27, 2026 6:00–9:00 PM Spring General Membership meeting & dinner

Reserve room from 4 pm for 

set-up 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 9:00-11:30 AM Work day on fields

March 23 to April 2 6:30-10:00 PM Practice games

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Easter Sunday

Monday, April 6, 2026 Start Summer season

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Saturday, April 18, 2026 9:00AM-3:00PM Mended Hearts game/picnic

April 20-23 6:30-10:00 PM AED/emergency response briefings

May 11- 15 6:30-10:00 PM Photo Week (team photos)

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day Holiday No Games

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Directory distribution
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June 2026
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Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Last Day to register for Summer

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Late sign ups assigned to Teams

Early July Newsletter distribution

Notice of Board positions 

open for election

Saturday, July 4, 2026 Independence Day Holiday

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Summer Player Evaluations Due Coordinated by Vice President

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Newsletter distribution

Notice of candidates for 

Board Positions

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Monday, September 7, 2026 Labor Day Holiday No Games

Sept. 14-17 Election at fields (send ballots to associates) Mid-September

Friday, Saturday, Sunday 9/11, 9/12, 9/13, 2026 No Games - Rosh Hashanah Holiday

Sunday 9/20, Monday 9/21, 2026 No Games - Yom Kippur Holiday

Wednesday, September 30, 2026 Registration deadline, Winter season

Thursday, October 1, 2026 End Summer regular season

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Oct 5-Oct 16 Summer playoff games

Saturday, October 10, 2026 12/30/1899 9:00:00 AM New player tryouts (1st Session) 

Saturday, October 17, 2026 12/30/1899 9:00:00 AM New player tryouts (2nd Session)

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 6:00–8:00 PM Assemble Winter season rosters  On Line. Led by Coordinators

Friday, October 23, 2026 6:00-9:00 PM Fall General Membership meeting & dinner, election results

Reserve room from 4 pm for 

set-up  Date Tentative

Friday, October 23, 2026 12/30/1899 8:00:00 PM Executive Board meeting

Monday, November 2, 2026 Winter season begins Through 2/27/25

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Saturday, November 14, 2026 9:00AM Toys for Tots game

Saturday, November 21, 2026 9:00AM Toys for Tots game (Rain date if necessary)

Nov. 26-27 Thanksgiving Holidays No Games

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 4:15-5:30PM Board meeting

Thursday, December 24, 2026 Christmas Holiday No Games

Thursday, December 31, 2026 Last Day to Register for Winter

Thursday, December 31, 2026 Late sign ups assigned to Teams
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